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Assessing EFL Students 

 

 

 
 

 Read and link. 
 

 
 
1)         
 
 
 
2)         
 
 
 
3)         
 
 
 
4)         
 
 
 
5)         
 
 
 
6)         
 

 
 

7)  

 

 

 

 

 

 

Name: ____________________________    Surname: ____________________________    Nber: ____   Grade/Class: _____ 

Assessment: _____________________________ 

 
 
 
 

Date: ___________________________________________________     

Teacher’s signature: 

___________________________ 

Parent’s signature: 

___________________________ 

 What’s your favourite season? 

 Who is surfing? 

 What is Jenny doing? 

 Where are my flip flops? 

 

 How many spades are there? 

 Building a sandcastle. 

 Summer. 

 It’s Brian. 

 No, she doesn’t. 
. 

 It’s Laura’s bucket. 

 

 

 

 

 

A 
 
 
 

B 
 
 
 

C 
 
 
 

D 
 
 
 

E 
 
 
 

F 
 
 
 

G 
 

 

 Does she like sailing?  Under the towel.  

 Seven, I think.  Whose bucket is this?  
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ANSWER KEY 
 

1) B 
2) C 
3) A 
4) F 
5) G 
6) D 
7) E 


